
OLPH Liturgy Council Directory 2023/24 
(Revised September 2023) 

 

 
Ministry Name Phone Email Address 

Priests Fr. Jim Corrigan 
Fr. Ben Makkollil 
Fr. Mario Villaraza 
Deacon Lynn Pion 

780.467.5470 
780.467.5470 
780.467.5470 
780.467.5470 

jcorrigan@olph.ca 
frben@olph.ca 
frmario@olph.ca 
lpion@olph.ca 

Chair Michelle Rose 780.983.2976 michelle.rose@shaw.ca  
Secretary Carol Schmidt 780.970.7030 clschmidt955@gmail.com 

Adult Servers Peter Kamstra 780.977.0285 onetoughcatholic@yahoo.ca  

Altar Servers Amanda Gaudet 
Christina Stockdale 

780.616.7913 
780.915.4296 

amanda.gaudet15@gmail.com 
christina.stockdale@me.com 

AV Technicians Robert (Bob) Gerow 780.970.7879 saferrbmcanada@live.com  

EMCs Suzanne (Sue) Szojka 780.600.0173 sue.szojka@shaw.ca 

Music Sharon Darbyshire 
Dina Cutting 

780.288.5594 
780.721.2973 

sharon_darbyshire@shaw.ca 
dcutting@telus.net 

Proclaimers Michelle Rose 
Theresa (Terry) Volk 

780.983.2976 
780.993.1063 

michelle.rose@shaw.ca  
theresa.volk@ecsd.net 

Sacristans Rita Sandmaier 780.270.8872  rsandmaier04@gmail.com 
Ushers David Schmidt  

Don Snider 
780.951.7031 
780.245.4459 

dcwdetml@gmail.com 
donretired15@gmail.com  

Seasonal Decorating Louise Siracky 780.993.6823 a_very_busy_mom@yahoo.com 

 
 

Meeting Dates (6:30 p.m.): 2023 - September 20, October 18, November 15, December 20  
2024 - January 17, February 21, March 20, April 17, May 15, June 19 

 
Notes:   First Sunday of Advent is December 3, 2023 

Ash Wednesday is February 14, 2024 
  Easter Sunday is March 31, 2024 


